EHLC

MOTORWEAR

Size equivalents

1. Helmets
1.1. Full face
Size
RPHA 10 PLUS
RPHAS ST
FG-ST
FG-17

IS-17

TR-1

CL-SP
CS-14

CL-Y
(Youth model)

1.2. Modular
Size
RPHA MAX EVO
IS-MAX I
SY-MAX il

1.3. Open face
Size

RPHA JET
FG-JET
FG-70s
IS-33

1.4. Off-road
Size
RPHA X
FG-X

CL-XY
(Youth model)

XXS
52/53

XS

54 /55
53 /54
53 /54

XS

54 /55
54 /55
53 /54
53 /54

XS
54 /55
53 /54

XS

54 /55
54 /55
53 /54
53 /54
53 /54
53 /54

53 /54

55/56
55/56
55/ 56
55 /56
55 /56
55/56

55/56
50/51

55/56
55/56
55/56

55/56
55/56
55/56
55/56

55/56
55/56

M

57/58
57 /58
57 /58
57 /58
57 /58
57 /58
57/58
52 /53

57/58
57 /58
57 /58

57/58
57/58
57/58
57 /58

57/58
57 /58
49/50

L

58/59
58/59
59/60
59/60
59/60
59/60

59/60

XL

60/ 61
60/ 61
61/62
61/62
61/62
61/62

61/62

58/59
59/60
59/60

58/59
58/59
59/60
59/60

58/59
59 /60
51/52

SIZE CHART FOR THE BRAND:

XXL

62/63
62/63
63 /64
63 /64
63 /64
63/64

63/64

XL

60/ 61
61/62
61/62

XL
60/ 61
60/ 61
61
61/62

XL
60/ 61
61 /62

(I

XXXL XXXXL

65/66 67/68

XXL

62/63
63 /64
63 /64

XXL
62/63
62/63

63 /64

XXL
62/63

53 /54

The size conversion chart is to be used as a guide only. It is not an exact conversion and does not guarantee an exact fit.



